EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS.
REV-4  20260402
SOVEREIGN II SOC
Architectural Chicago-Approved Edgelit LED Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

MUB Mullion Mount Back
SOCHII
ORDERING GUIDE - SOCII HOUSING ONLY SOCHII-AC-BA-SW-DK
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
ORDERING GUIDE - SOCII PANEL ONLY SOCPII-1-3-STD-STD-UA
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 With Pre-Shipped Backbox
2	 Ship Completed Including Backbox
3	 EM models only
4	 Please specify voltage
FT Flat Trim for Recessed Ceiling Mount FB Flash and Buzzer
DK Dual Circuit Input FZ Fire Alarm and Buzzer
SD Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics3 OW Old Work Clips
IR Self-Diagnostics with Infrared Remote Testing3 VA Other Input Voltage4
F Flash DL Damp Location
FA Fire Alarm
MODEL NO. OF FACES LEGEND CODE NUMBER PANEL OUTLINE LEGEND ORIENTATION CHEVRONS
SOCPII 1 Single Face SINGLE FACE DOUBLE FACE STD Standard Curved Bottom STD Standard UA Universal Chevron Kit
2 Double Face 3 Exit (No Arrow) 18 Exit (No Arrow) FP Flat Panel IN Inverted Legend
6 Exit (Right Arrow) 21 Exit (Right or Left Arrow)
9 Exit (Left Arrow) 24 Exit (Double Arrow)
12 Exit (Double Arrow) 17 Stairs (No Arrow)
2 Stairs (No Arrow) 20 Stairs (Right or Left Arrow)
5 Stairs (Right Arrow) 23 Stairs (Double Arrow)
8 Stairs (Left Arrow)
11 Stairs (Double Arrow)
SOCPII UA
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS.
REV-4  20260402
SOVEREIGN II SOC
Architectural Chicago-Approved Edgelit LED Exit Sign
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
SURFACE WALL MOUNT
White
SURFACE CEILING MOUNT
Black
SURFACE END MOUNT
Brushed Aluminum
ACCENTED TRIM RECESSED
CEILING MOUNT
Brushed Aluminum
FLAT TRIM RECESSED
CEILING MOUNT
Black
ARCHITECTURAL
PENDANT MOUNT
Painted Brass
MULLION MOUNT INVERTED (MUI)
Black
DIMENSIONS
SURFACE CEILING MOUNTSURFACE WALL MOUNT
SURFACE END MOUNT FLAT TRIM RECESSED CEILING MOUNT
14 ¼"
4 ¾"
4 ¾"
13 ¾"
14"
3"
13"
4 ½"
9 ½"
12 ¾"
14 ¼"
4 ¾"
13 ¾"
3 3⁄8"
9 ½"
4 ¼"
2"
4 ¾"
3 ¼"